Bill to

LLC "Selection"
Schulstrasse 4
Bad Oyenhausen, 32547

Company info
RedmineUP

Company representative name
Your company address

Tax ID
phone:
fax:

Invoice ID

Issue date

Due date

Invoice

Germany

# Description

1 Custom development
2 Maintenance

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

Prova test

INV/20120130-75

Qty
x5.0

x1.0

INV/20120130-75

December 24, 2025

December 30, 2025

Unit price
€70,00
€50,00

Sub total
Tax 21.0%

Amount Due

Total

€350,00

€50,00
€400,00

€84,00
€484,00
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