## Company info

RedmineUP Company representative name Your company address Tax ID phone: fax:

Bill to

LLC "Selection" Schulstrasse 4 Bad Oyenhausen, 32547 Germany

Invoice ID	INV/20120130-75
Issue date	December 24, 2025
Due date	December 30, 2025

## Invoice

#	Description	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	Custom development	x5.0	€70,00	€350,00
2	Maintenance	x1.0	€50,00	€50,00

Sub total	€400,00
Tax 21.0%	€84,00
Amount Due	€484,00

Your billing information (Bank, Address, IBAN, SWIFT & etc.)

Prova test

INV/20120130-75